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Country Call Name
&BR Neva
FRA Ckal a

| TA O FURY
GBR Popsi e
ESP SWEET
USA Maveri ck
BEL Mat s

JPN Fin

| TA VI OLETOFW LD. . .
| TA AVELI A
FRA Scot t
ESP DANTE
NLD Lilly
JPN Runo
GBR Happy
USA Rowan

| RL Tilly
FRA Pi nky
JPN Ellie
NLD Hannah

| RL Gscar
NLD Fi nl ey

| RL Rem

CAN Evo

GBR Vudu

| TA DAl SY
GBR Betty
FRA Neel

GBR Vegas

| TA ABBY

| TA CHLCE BLACK ...
FRA Tony

NLD Reeza

| FCS Bi at hl on St andi ngs Report

| FCS Tri al

Handl er

Ay Bennett

C. MAYONNADE
MAURI ZI O GRANDI
Hel en Roberts

| . JORDAN JOSE
Jereny Gerhard
Ann Schroyens
ATSUKO Fukuzawa
P. BORROVEO
ROBERTA MAGNO
Eri n CAPQOUI LLEZ
VANESSA COSTA
Cat hy Rubi ngh
KAORI Nom yama
Jeannette Jones
H Wtt-Sulliva
Laura Kirk

El éonore BONNET
H. Hat akeyana
Christina Smt
Meg Fitzgerald
W I ma Ni eboer

O Hare Emma
Hamal i uk Jesse
Dave Russel

E. ROVERE Pl ERA

Mari ann Bayl i ss
Jean- Paul SALVA
Dawn Weaver
FLAVIA M LITTO
ELI SA PERON
Cori nne MEYN ER
Agnes Cseng6

Junper s

Ti me

39.
40.
42.
44.
47.
. 740
48.
51.
46.
44.
54.
55.
53.
53.
42.
44.
69.
47.
49.
53.

38.
38.
39.
45.
45.
45.
42.

770
590
890
640
380

650
350
970
280
850
180
470
110
960
440
520
860
550
560

430
740
480
920
620
900
600

8/ 2/ 2023

T+Fl ts

39.
40.
42.
44,
47.
46.
48.
51.
46.
44,
54.
55.
53.
53.
42.
44,
79.
47.
49.
58.

100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

38.
38.
39.
45.
45.
45.
47.

770
590
890
640
380
740
650
350
970
280
850
180
470
110
960
440
520
860
550
560
00
00
00
00
00
00

430
740
480
920
620
900
600

St andar d

Ti me T+Flts
43.990 43.990
43.570 43.570
44,360 49. 360
48. 300 48. 300
48. 020 53.020
48. 670 53.670
53.250 53.250
51.400 51.400
53. 300 58.300
47. 440 62.440
55. 860 55.860
58.340 58. 340
58.500 68.500
65. 070 75.070
100. 00
100. 00
66.510
100. 00
100. 00
100. 00
59. 080
73. 150
81. 260
100. 00
100. 00
100. 00

60. 650
61. 510

49. 080
58. 150
76. 260
55. 740

51.100

39.270 39.270
39.920 39.920
40. 740 40.740
44.050 44.050
45.870 45.870
46. 300 46. 300
45.830 45.830

Overal |
Scor e

83.

84.

92.

92.
100.
100.
101.
102.
105.
106.
110.
113.
121.
128.
142.
144.
146.
147.
149.
158.
159.
173.
181.
200.
200.
200.

77.
78.
80.
89.
91.
92.
93.

760
160
250
940
400
410
900
750
270
720
710
520
970
180
960
440
030
860
550
560
080
150
260
000
000
000

700
660
220
970
490
200
430
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11
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

OO0~ WNPE

40
40
40
40
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40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

50
50
50
50
50
50

JPN
I TA

USA
I TA
ESP
NLD

I RL

Dex
Arun
TORETTO
Pi ppa
Jasiri
NANCY
LI TTEL
O Jay
Qi k
Deanerys
Litchie
| ndy
Zoef
Bal | i stic Beast
Spry
Bounce
Jai ss
Ant hem
Ri ver
Rapi d
Poppy
SHI RA
COOPER
Ceor ge
Daeny
Ami go
Kent a
Kaycee
Jewel

Br ee
Happy
Cracker Jack
Nel |

Mot i on

Epi

Little Sparkle
Logan

Tal i

Pi nkazur a

Summary Report

Sid Gates
MASANCRI O aki
S. DI G ROLAMO
Rol and Hi | fiker
G uliana Lund
PROSPERO PI STO
| . JORDAN JGCSE
Bi anca Jansen
O. Jordan Jarvi
Cheryl Harkness
C. NMAYONNADE
Pierre JAMBA S
A. van Ti enen
Kirstin O Nei l
Babs Foster

Ni col e Shaw
Sandri ne CAUD
Dan Lonbard
Mary Mor gan

S. Irw n-Burns
Sar ah Keogh

A. GUTI ERREZ JO
E. SERAFI NO
ATSUKO Nagasek
O Neill Seanna
W I ma Ni eboer
MARI Seri zawa
Kl aas Aal deri nk
d audi ne MOUTTE
Chri s Baumann
M Freriksen
Monette Annie
Mari an Rea

Al exander Wendy
McLeod Sar ah
Tawni M| et

Bl ake Shandy

C. Porter

S. S| GNORET

41.
48.
50.
39.
46.
51.
45.
47.
38.

44.
44.
40.

41.
47.
47.
49.
47.
52.

39.
42.
41.
40.
42.
44.

240
260
210
010
270
200
320
700
890

320
780
490

410
340
600
890
380
480

500
130
570
040
560
180

(cont.)

51.
48.
55.
39.
56.
51.
45.
47.
38.
100
44,
44,
45.
100
100
51.
52.
52.
54.
S57.
S57.

100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

39.
42.
41.
40.
42.
44,

240
260
210
010
270
200
320
700
890
.00
320
780
490
.00
.00
410
340
600
890
380
480
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

500
130
570
040
560
180

43.
54.
44,
50.
43.
51.
48.
57.

43.

41.
42.

58.
48.

40.
40.
42.
41.
44,
43.

040
640
370
650
430
720
700
240

320

900
200

850
290

970
880
630
880
830
600

48.
54.
49.
65.
48.
56.
63.
67.
100
43.
100
100
100
46.
47.

100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

58.
63.

100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

40.
40.
42.
46.
44,
43.

040
640
370
650
430
720
700
240
.00
320
.00
.00
.00
900
200
00
00
00
00
00
00
850
290
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

970
880
630
880
830
600

99.
102.
104.
104.
104.
107.
109.
114.
138.
143.
144.
144.
145.
146.
147.
151.
152.
152.
154.
157.
157.
158.
163.
200.
200.
200.
200.
200.
200.
200.
200.
200.
200.

80.
83.
84.
86.
87.
87.

280
900
580
660
700
920
020
940
890
320
320
780
490
900
200
410
340
600
890
380
480
850
290
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

470
010
200
920
390
780
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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50
50
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50
50
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50
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50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Dr ake

LUCY

Bl oom

VI RG NI A WOOLF
Rhéa
JEDI
Ki nal
CANA
Sizzle
KERCHAK
Concerto

I ron Man

M| ey

Skadi

Reason

Bud

PO SON | VY
Ti me

Bungee

Naom

I ndy
Firestorm
Swedi sh Fi ka
M ni

Kohaku

Mss Mm
Bam

Raf i Ki

Jonty

D azz

Ruf us

VWow
BLACKYBORI J
Yaht zee

Bi ndy

Sai |

Boo

Seeker

Run

Maps

KNI GHT

Summary Report

Luce Jonat han
G ANLUCA TI CCHI
Soraya DAVI D

S. MARTELLI

C. CALLAIS

J. GUASTALLA LU
Enmi e Trenbl ay
LEONOR PERAL

D. Leslie

F. ALEGRE

Karen Young
Dani el l e Scott

I nes Pol spoel
Mar k Den Dunnen
Hauei sen N col e
N. Aitchison
MORENO LORI N
Dan M || wood
Abby Davi d

d audi ne MOUTTE
Laura Murphy

F. LALI GANT
Renee Ki ng
Al i son Parkes
CHI KAKO Suzuk
Al per Zirrer

Li ndsey Spring
Hal | e Furl ong
Ande Smith

Mari ssa Danen
Karen O Rourke
K. Kirkpatrick
M  ANDUJAR

Dawn Weaver
Becky Foster
Andy Sander cock
Cassi e Bond

M Mitland
Muri el JOCHEM
St éphani e Sl EG

42.
41.
43.
40.
43.
41.
39.
46.
49.
. 310
46.
41.
. 900

39.
42.
43.
38.
43.
44.

43.
48.
. 370

060
090
900
760
090
760
430
150
370

790
450

440
790
230
530
550
760

190
270

. 530

(cont.)

42.
41.
43.
40.
43.
41.
44,
51.
54.
49.
56.
46.
48.
100
39.
42.
43.
43.
43.
44,
100
100
48.
48.
49.
100
100
100
58.

100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

060
090
900
760
090
760
430
150
370
310
790
450
900
.00
440
790
230
530
550
760
.00
.00
190
270
370
.00
.00
.00
530
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

45.
43.
45.
39.
44,
48.
40.
46.
47.
46.
45.
41.
48.
38.

40.
42.

41.
42.
44,

51.
54.

880
140
670
570
060
320
780
850
100
110
940
430
370
500

650
320

130
430
720

220
780

45.
48.
45.
49.
49.
53.
50.
46.
47.
56.
50.
61.
63.
38.

100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

45.
47.
100
100
100
51.
52.
54.
100
66.
69.

100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

880
140
670
570
060
320
780
850
100
110
940
430
370
500
00
00
00
00
00
00
650
320
.00
.00
.00
130
430
720
.00
220
780
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

87.

89.

89.

90.

92.

95.

95.

98.
101.
105.
107.
107.
112.
138.
139.
142.
143.
143.
143.
144.
145.
147.
148.
148.
149.
151.
152.
154.
158.
166.
169.
200.
200.
200.
200.
200.
200.
200.
200.
200.

940
230
570
330
150
080
210
000
470
420
730
880
270
500
440
790
230
530
550
760
650
320
190
270
370
130
430
720
530
220
780
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000



47
48
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50
50

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

VALENCI A DEL. ..

Mont y

Peak
Firefly
SARABI

| Want to Br...

Ri ggs
Jetta
Janes

Pi nnacl e Pen. .

COFFEE
Tal i
Thor

VIPER I N THE. ..

Moss

Yago

Aoi f e Bones
Rush

Edwar d
Fenrir

APPLE BOMVB D. ..

Loopi ng
Funky
ENCLA
Har per
Sky
Nyxi e
Keeper
Ruckus
Meyka
Monkey
Neon
Moon

Bl aze
S! oux
Nei ka
Tucker
Ral | yx
G anger

Summary Report

D. VERDE TI ZI AN

Jane Martin

D. Snel |l eman
Roger Ly

S. MARTELLI
Luca Sol i man

Stuart Doughty

YUUKI  Ar aki
Brenda Kel ly

39.
38.
41.
39.
39.
. 540
. 800

540
960
340
670
520

Kirstin ONeill 37.910

FRANCESCO RAHO 40. 420
Luci e Hinchley 40.740
lvan Smith 43. 940
F. BONETTI 40. 670
Shel by Til den 40. 770
El odi e ORSI NI 42.100
Cro Fumarol a 42. 210
Tracy Duncan 40. 390
Sarah Wllians 42.790

K. van Ravenhor 43.910
CARLO ROVANO 39. 320
Ccéane TALVARD 41.220

Rob Bal t

M OLI VER VI CEN

Laura Murphy
F. HIfiker
Col t man Jenn
Fiona Gavin

Jereny Gerhard

C. Porter
Edit Rat ka

Rol and Hi | fi ker

Dani el |l e Scott
K. Hari nk
Suzanne Kl aus

Erin CAPQUI LLEZ

Henk Si non
Mari eke Ti mmer
Jane Muitl and

42.
44.
44.

43.

. 320
. 420
. 074
. 550
. 020
36.
39.
52.
42.
. 880
44.

900
030
480
330

670
090
260
370

200

(cont.)

100. 00
100. 00

39.
43.
41.
39.
39.
43.
40.
37.
40.
40.
43.
45.
45.
47.
47.
45.
42.
43.
49.
41.
44,
54.
58.
53.
43.
46.
49.
62.
47.
45.
49.

540
960
340
670
520
540
800
910
420
740
940
670
770
100
210
390
790
910
320
220
320
420
074
550
020
900
030
480
330
880
670

100. 00

42.
44,
44,

090
260
370

100. 00

48.

200

39.
41.
44,
42.
42.
43.
41.
39.
42.
42.
44,
43.
44,
46.
42.
44,
46.
46.
43.
49.
45.
50.
42.
47.
54.
46.
40.
48.
48.
45.
49.
38.

41.

055
160
070
120
510
490
690
880
640
490
780
140
740
410
005
150
950
290
800
290
030
710
460
260
390
560
093
130
750
500
001
870

550

100. 00
100. 00

39.
41.
44,
47.
47.
43.
46.
49.
47.
47.
44,
43.
44,
46.
47.
49.
51.
51.
48.
59.
60.
50.
47.
52.
64.
61.
60.
48.
63.
65.
64.
38.

055
160
070
120
510
490
690
880
640
490
780
140
740
410
005
150
950
290
800
290
030
710
460
260
390
560
093
130
750
500
001
870

100. 00
100. 00
100. 00

46.

550

100. 00

200.
200.

78.
85.
85.
86.
87.
87.
87.
87.
88.
88.
88.
88.
90.
93.
94.
94.
94.
95.
98.
100.
104.
105.
105.
105.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
111.
113.
138.
142.
144.
144.
146.
148.

000
000

595
120
410
790
030
030
490
790
060
230
720
810
510
510
215
540
740
200
120
510
350
130
534
810
410
460
123
610
080
380
671
870
090
260
370
550
200



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

M ss

Si nta
Jedi
Zillion
Senne
Tuvyr
Zeb
Legendary
Twi | i ght
Penny
Max
Donni e
Tyco
Sher | ock
Salty
Ment y

| mpul se
Echo
Keen

ORY
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Summary Report (cont.)

Mar got GALLEY
J. Van Roosbroe
Cresswel | Dove
Franky De Wtte
A. van Ti enen
Ceri Jones

H Davey-Smith
Tawni M| et

Ai ne McAnally
L. Sinnott
Caroline Chle
Sarah Liddy
Li es Vandesande
M Doppenberg
Marti ne Kopka
Janet Terry
Carol e FERR
Davi d M ni ng
Brown Nicol e
SANTCS PEREZ

44. 620
48. 810

53. 280
43. 490

100.
100.
100.

00
00
00

54.620
58. 810

100.
100.
100.

00
00
00

63. 280
63. 490

100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

43.
48.
40.

45.
51.
53.

50.

500
670
460

780
050
170

510

48. 500
48. 670
50. 460

100.
100.

00
00

60. 780
61. 050
63.170

100.
100.

00
00

65. 510

100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

148.
148.
150.
154.
158.
160.
161.
163.
163.
163.
165.
200.
200.
200.
200.
200.
200.
200.
200.
200.

Agility Trial

500
670
460
620
810
780
050
170
280
490
510
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

Secretary v2.51



